SPONSORED BY: MAYOR LEIGHTY	
COUNCIL MEMBER'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.
No. <u>CR-134</u> Series of 2022	Series of 2022
A RESOLUTION APPOINTING A WA BOARD OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLEN	RD 1 MEMBER TO THE CITIZENS' AFFAIRS NN, COLORADO
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CIT COLORADO, THAT:	Y COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN
hereby appointed to the Citizens' Affairs B	13.3 of the Northglenn City Charter, <u>Megan Burns</u> is oard to fill the unexpired term of the Ward 1 position shall commence September 12, 2022 and will expire
DATED, at Northglenn, Colorado, tl	hisday of, 2022
	MEREDITH LEIGHTY
	Mayor
ATTEST:	
TOHANDIA CMALL CMC	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
COREY Y. HOFFMANN	

City Attorney